
St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham, Exeter 
Choral Services    August - December 2019
Sunday, 4th August       Trinity VII
11am Sung Mass  MC
Hymns:   334: 381: 364   
Setting:  Merbecke/Shaw 
Sunday, 11th August       Trinity VIII
11am Sung Mass  NAP
Hymns:   339: 148: 493  
Setting:  Missa de Angelis 
Sunday, 18th August       Trinity IX
11am Sung Mass  NAP
Hymns:   468: 484: 431  
Setting:  Merbecke/Shaw 
Sunday, 25th August       Trinity X
11am Sung Mass  MC
Hymns:    466: 294: 64 
Setting:  Missa de Angelis 
Sunday, 1st September    Trinity XI  
11am Choral Mass  MC
Hymns:   333:  294: 362  
Setting:  Mass in F Harris  
Motet:  Thou knowest, Lord Purcell  
6pm  Choral Evensong and Benediction    NAP/MC 
Responses: Reading  Ps: 119v81-96 Hymn: 252 
Canticles:  Brewer in D    
Anthem:  Cantique de Jean Racine Fauré 
O salutaris: 269    Tantum Ergo: 268  
Sunday, 8th September BLESSED VIRGIN MARY 
11am Sung Mass   MC
Hymns:  185: 188(2T,om*): 186   
Setting:   Missa super 'Dixit Maria’ Hassler
Motet: Ave Maria Parsons 
Sunday, 15th September  HOLY CROSS 
11am Sung Mass  NAP
Hymns:  Lift high the cross: 439: 76 
Setting:  Missa brevis Lotti
Motet:   Crucifixus Lotti 
Sunday, 22rd September      MATTHEW, Apostle & Evangelist 
11am Sung Mass                  MC
Hymns:   214: 189: 216 
Setting:  Missa Inter Vestibulum Guerrero
Motet:  Holy is the true light Harris     

Sunday, 29th September MICHAEL and ALL ANGELS 
11am Sung Mass ??/MC 
Introit: Locus Iste Bruckner 
Hymns:   478: 190: 336 
Setting:  Mass in C&F Stanford  
Motet:  And I saw another angel Stanford  
Sunday, 6th October   HARVEST FESTIVAL
11am Choral Mass  NAP/MC
Hymns:   259: 262: 493 
Setting:  Mass in F Sumsion  
Motet:  Thou visitest the earth Greene 
6pm  Choral Evensong and Benediction NAP 
Responses:  Reading  Ps: 142 Hymn: 205 
Canticles:  Tallis Short Service    
Anthem:  Locus Iste Bruckner 
O salutaris: 269    Tantum Ergo: 268 
Sunday, 13th October    Trinity XVII
11am Sung Mass                   NAP 
Hymns:   324: 439: 445  
Setting:   Missa Lauda Sion Palestrina
Motet:    Ave verum corpus Pearsall 
Sunday, 20th October       Trinity XVIII
11am Sung Mass  MC
Hymns:   440: 310: 358 
Setting:  Mass 4v Byrd
Motet:   Hear my prayer, O Lord Purcell  
Sunday, 27th October SIMON & JUDE Apostles
11am Sung Mass                  NAP/MC 
Hymns:   195: 214: 359 
Setting:  Mass in A minor Casciolini  
Motet:  Give us the wings of faith Bullock

Sunday, 3rd November      ALL SAINTS
11am Sung Mass              NAP/MC 
Hymns:   197: 226: 396 
Setting:  Missa ‘O quam gloriosum’  Luis deVictoria
Motet:    Justorum animae Stanford 
6pm  ALL SOULS REQUIEM MASS NAP 
Setting: Missa pro defunctis Casciolini  
Sunday, 10th November       REMEMBRANCE
10:55am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:   489: 334: 417: 488   
Setting:  Missa l’Hora Passa Viadana 
Motet:   For the fallen Keitch

 

Sunday, 17th November       Trinity XXII
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:   232: 490: 452 
Setting:  Mass in F Wood 
Motet:   Blessed are the pure in heart Walford Davies 
Sunday, 24th November CHRIST THE KING
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:   443: 345: 433(om*) 
Setting:  Missa Aeterna Christi Munera Palestrina 
Motet:   Lift up your heads Mathias 
Sunday, 1st December       ADVENT SUNDAY
11am Sung Mass NAP/MC
Hymns:   Litany: 11: 15 
Setting:  Missa Brevis Lotti 
Motet:   Matin Responsory Palestrina 
Sunday, 8th December       ADVENT II
11am Sung Mass NAP
Hymns:   5: 10: 16 
Setting:  Mass in the Dorian Mode Tallis 
Motet:   People Look East Trad 
6pm  ADVENT CAROL SERVICE NAP/MC  
Sunday, 15th December       ADVENT III
11am Sung Mass NAP
Hymns:   7: 12: 499 
Setting:  Mass in Phrygian Mode Wood 
Motet:   E’en so, Lord Jesus, quickly come Manz 
Sunday, 22nd December       ADVENT IV
11am Sung Mass NAP
Hymns:   21: 57: 186 
Setting:  Missa Brevissima Casciolini 
Motet:   Ave Maria Arcadelt  
7pm Wednesday, 7th August - ORGAN CONCERT
Jean-René Andre, Titulaire, Rennes Cathedral 
7:30pm Thursday, 15th August
Members of Choir singing Mass at Mary Tavy. 
3pm  Saturday, 5th October 
Choir singing Evensong at Tyntesfield 
6:30pm Wednesday, 23rd October
Members of the Choir to sing at Bishops Palace
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